PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
AQUATIC RESOURCES - TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
JUNE 4; 2007
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME _ INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL

Craig Addley Entrix (Fish/Aquatic Hahitat) {916) 386-3822 caddley@entrix.com

Megan  Anderson Foothills Water Network {530) 277-5758 manderson@enviroadvacates.com

Sean Berry . |Entrix (Amphibians/Reptiles) {707) 678-5397 sharry@entrix.com

Ed Bianchi \/ Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com

Paul Bratovich % 6 HDR/SWRI (916) 563-6368 Paul.Bratovich@hdrinc.com

Bill Carnazzo Upper American River Foundation  |(530) 367-5209 bearnazzo@ftcnet.net

Brad Cavallo %ﬁ Cramer Fish Sciences (530) 888-1443 becavallo@fishsciences.net

Bob Center ~ |Foothills Water Network {530y 477-1770 becenter@mtgconsulting.com

Stephanie Cole 6’/@/& Washoe Tribe of Nevada & Ca. {775) 265-8680 ext 1220 scole@washoetribe.us

Marie Davis 7 o~ PCWA {530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net

Bill Deitchman ﬁ&‘ State Parks {530) 823-4164 bdeit@parks.ca.gov

Gary Estes ~~ |PARC (530) 889-9025 garyestes@psyber.com

Andy Fecko / PCWA {530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net

Amy Fesnock USFWS (916) 414-6600 Amy_Fesnock@fws.gov
|8l Foster USFWS (916) 414-6528 William foster@fws.gov

Brian Frantz Entrix (925) 988-1217 bfrantz@entrix.com

Skve powesS  nps
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NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL

Mark Gard USFS (916) 414-6589 markgard@fws.gov
Jan Goldsmith KMTG (916} 321-4500 jgoldsmith@kmtg.com
Rich Gresham PCRCD (530) 885-3046 ext 118 richgresham@sbcglobal.net
Bob Hughes L@‘ DFG (916) 445-3362 rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov
Marilyn  Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com
Rich Johnson _JAuburn Chamber of Commerce (530) 885-95099 ranger_r@pacbell.net
Tom Johnson ﬂ \/ PCWA (916) 764-2268 tiohnson@pcwa.net
Tom Jones /! | | (530) 885-0366 mrtomjones@jps.net

| VL _
Mitchell  Katzel Entrix (Hydrology/Geomorphology)  |{(707) 833-2687 mkatzel@entrix.com
Beth Lawson SWRCB {916) 341-5319 elawson@waterboards.ca.gov
Stafford  Lehr / DFG {530) 626-3687 slehr@dfa.ca.qov
Julie Leimbach Foothills Water Network (530) 622-8497 ulie@foothillswaternetwork.org
MaryLisa Lynch . |CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov
Dick Maclay \/ Advanced Energy Sfrategies {925) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com
Matt Myers / SWRCB {916) 341-5305 mmyers@waterboards.ca.gov
Janelle  Nolan-Summers Entrix (Amphibians/Reptiles) {916) 405-8934 Janelle@robertson-bryan.com
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NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Martin Ostendorf Entrix (Water Quality) (530) 295-0909 MOstendorf@entrix.com
Beth Paulson 257 Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Marie Rainwater ‘/ Rainwater & Associates {510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel , California Qutdoors {530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Ben Ransom \/ PCWA {530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net
Kaifie Ross Smith Wég Entrix (Riparian/Habitat) {916) 923-1097 kross{@entrix.com
Harry Shuger Foresthill Chamber of Commerce {530) 387-3997 2minlvrs@foothill.net
Dennis Smith \/ USFS {916) 930-3995 dennissmith@fs.fed.us
Dave Steindorf ) / 4 |American Whitewater (530} 876-1335 dave@americanwhitewater.org
Brett Storey ! ' Placer County Executive Office (530) 886-4651 bstorey@placer.ca.gov
Dan Teater Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 dieater@fs.fed.us
Mo Tebbe Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs fed.us
Bill Templin American River Watershed (916) 601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net
Bryan Tibbs RG‘ Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 bvtibbs@aes4u.com
Mal Toy W PCWA (530) 823-4899 mioy@pcwa.net
Heather Trejo PCWA (530) 823-4905 htrejo@pcwa.net
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NANE INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Rick Weaver V Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6241 rweaver@fs fed.us
Jann Williams )’l/\/ Eldorado National Forest (530) 621-5240 jowilliams@fs.fed.us
Sarah Yarnell Entrix (5630) 752-0350 yarneli@geology.ucdavis.edu
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